
2 ITB RFQual

RFP'S 

2

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, November 
18, 2021.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
November 18, 2021. Thank you for your attention.



Department: Buyer:
Date: Ext:

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Unknown

11/18/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, November 18, 2021.



Department: Buyer: Jeff
Date: Ext: x8313

1 $ 96,375.00 - Not all items bid on

2 $ 1,865,750.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

11/18/2021
Citywide

ITB 22-0004 Remodeling Services

3,168,200.00 - Not all items bid 

Candel Tech, Inc.

96,490.00 - Not all items bid on

Real Network Services, Inc.

Company Name: Company Name:

2,512,039.00

NWI Contruction

DTM Heating & Air Conditioning

2,472,115.00

Lookup Properties, Inc.

Gomez Flooring Covering dba GFC Contracting

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, November 18, 2021.



Department: Buyer: Megan
Date: Ext: x2057

1 $ 393,246.24

2 $ 567,533.51

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

ITB 22-0015 HVAC Filters
Citywide
11/18/2021

Company Name: Company Name:

Tex-Air Filters/ AIR Relief Technologies, Inc.

Hujaya Supply

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, November 18, 2021.


	Sheet1

